
FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.4 125.0 10

2 Hope Seaton Bonner Springs 122.0 120.0 8

3 Jacquelin  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 119.8 95.0 6

4 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 120.0 95.0 4

5 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 120.8 95.0 2

6 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 121.2 95.0 1

7 Claudia Fury Kapaun Mt. Carmel 122.6 95.0 0

8 Brianna Walker Pioneers 117.2 90.0 0

9 Katie Waldrop Pioneers 122.8 90.0 0

10 Sydney Hall Pittsburg 114.4 85.0 0

11 Carleigh Henley Bonner Springs 123.0 85.0 0

12 Sofia Bowman Bonner Springs 122.0 80.0 0

13 Paige Swartz Bonner Springs 122.0 80.0 0

14 Chloe Martens Valley Center High School 123.0 75.0 0

15 Mikayla Mallett Valley Center High School 120.0 0 0

16 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 122.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brianna Walker Pioneers 117.2 190.0 10

2 Jacquelin  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 119.8 190.0 8

3 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 120.8 190.0 6

4 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.4 190.0 4

5 Hope Seaton Bonner Springs 122.0 180.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Sofia Bowman Bonner Springs 122.0 170.0 1

7 Paige Swartz Bonner Springs 122.0 165.0 0

8 Claudia Fury Kapaun Mt. Carmel 122.6 165.0 0

9 Carleigh Henley Bonner Springs 123.0 160.0 0

10 Katie Waldrop Pioneers 122.8 145.0 0

11 Chloe Martens Valley Center High School 123.0 145.0 0

12 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 121.2 135.0 0

13 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 122.0 125.0 0

14 Sydney Hall Pittsburg 114.4 125.0 0

15 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 120.0 0 0

16 Mikayla Mallett Valley Center High School 120.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hope Seaton Bonner Springs 122.0 160.0 10

2 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.4 135.0 8

3 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 120.8 130.0 6

4 Brianna Walker Pioneers 117.2 125.0 4

5 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 120.0 125.0 2

6 Carleigh Henley Bonner Springs 123.0 120.0 1

7 Jacquelin  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 119.8 115.0 0

8 Sydney Hall Pittsburg 114.4 100.0 0

9 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 122.0 100.0 0

10 Sofia Bowman Bonner Springs 122.0 95.0 0

11 Paige Swartz Bonner Springs 122.0 95.0 0

12 Claudia Fury Kapaun Mt. Carmel 122.6 95.0 0

13 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 121.2 90.0 0

14 Chloe Martens Valley Center High School 123.0 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Katie Waldrop Pioneers 122.8 80.0 0

16 Mikayla Mallett Valley Center High School 120.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hope Seaton Bonner Springs 122.0 460.0 10

2 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.4 450.0 8

3 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 120.8 415.0 6

4 Brianna Walker Pioneers 117.2 405.0 4

5 Jacquelin  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 119.8 400.0 2

6 Carleigh Henley Bonner Springs 123.0 365.0 1

7 Claudia Fury Kapaun Mt. Carmel 122.6 355.0 0

8 Sofia Bowman Bonner Springs 122.0 345.0 0

9 Paige Swartz Bonner Springs 122.0 340.0 0

10 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 121.2 320.0 0

11 Katie Waldrop Pioneers 122.8 315.0 0

12 Sydney Hall Pittsburg 114.4 310.0 0

13 Chloe Martens Valley Center High School 123.0 305.0 0

14 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 122.0 225.0 0

15 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 120.0 220.0 0

16 Mikayla Mallett Valley Center High School 120.0 0 0


